
SPIDER LIFT

18 m 8,2 m 230 kg 360° 140x70 cm 3 m 27% 26% 2 km/h 2500 kg

2535 kg

25 N/cm2 2,4 kN/m2 3,15 kN/m2
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NC 1025 A 25
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Characteristics and technical data are informative only and subjected to change without notice.
The technical data may deviate +/- 3% from the specified values.
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PRELIMINARY

TZJ 180/C PETROL

TZJ 180/C DIESEL 18 m 8,2 m 230 kg 360° 140x70 cm 3 m90°+ 90°

Petrol Honda 
i-GX 390 engine
8,7 kW

Diesel Kubota 
engine 10,6 kW

(AC+BATTERY)
(AC+BATTERY)PRO

Available power options:
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NC 1026 A 25

18 m

18 m

8,2 m

8,2 m

230 kg

230 kg

360°

360°

140x70 cm

140x70 cm

3 m

3 m

27% 26% 2 km/h 2550 kg

2600 kg

25,5 N/cm2 2,45 kN/m2 3,21 kN/m2
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Characteristics and technical data are informative only and subjected to change without notice.
The technical data may deviate +/- 3% from the specified values.
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PRELIMINARY

Lithium iron
phosphate battery
LiFePO4
5,6 kWh

Lithium iron
phosphate battery
LiFePO4
11,2 kWh

TZJ 180/C ECO

TZJ 180/C ECO PRO

SPIDER LIFT

Available power options:

PRO


